17.02.1962. Chamonix

course name: Col de Voza/Piste Rouge
course length: 2500 m
vertical drop: 500 m
number of gates: 16
temperature: -5 C
started: 44

finished: 40

o Ol W

oo

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

. Christl Haas
. Pia Riva

. Barbara Ferries

. Barbara Henneberger

. Nancy Greene

. Patrizia Duroy de Bliqui

. Madelaine Bochatay
. Traudl Hecher

. Jean Saubert

10.
11.
12.

Erika Netzer
Marielle Goitschel
Therese Obrecht

Traudl Urban
Annemarie Leduc
Nancy Holland
Linda Crutchfield
Linda Meyers
Arlette Grosso
Inge Senoner
Ruth Adolf

Heidi Mittermaier
Marianne Jahn

AUT

ITA

USA
FRG
CND
BEL

FRA
AUT
USA
AUT
FRA
SuUl

FRG
FRA
CND
CND
USA
FRA
ITA

SUl

FRG
AUT

Downhill, women

2.09.08
2.12.31

2.13.76
2.13.86
2.14.00
2.14.16

2.14.66
2.14.90
2.15.07
2.15.39
2.15.55
2.15.69

2.16.76
2.17.03
2.17.15
2.17.16
2.17.17
2.17.47
2.17.78
2.17.98
2.18.45
2.18.77

(6)
(7

(2
(9
(25!
(40N

(D
(11)
(12)
(13)
(28)

(10)

(4)

(15)

(8

0.00 pts.
15.34

22.39
22.86
23.33
24.16

26.46
27.38
28.30
29.68
30.60
31.06

35.95
36.85
37.75
37.75
37.75
39.10
40.45
41.35
43.46
44.78



23.

Silvia Zimmermann

and Jerta Schier

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

Lilo Michel
Liv Christensen
Tania Heald

Anna Asheshov
Wendy Farrington
Berit Strand

Marit Haraldsen

Vivi-Anne Wassdahl
Christina Schweizer
Annette Couquellet

Hatsuko Matsushima
Kathinka Fisk

Cecilia Woomersley
Eiko Kawabata
Marian Navarro
Mihoko Ohtsue

DNF:

*

UFA-Wochenschau Nr.291/1962

Heidi Biebl

Joan Hannah

Vicki Rutledge
Siri-Borge Andersen

SUl
ITA

SuUl
NOR
GBR

GBR
GBR
NOR
NOR

SWE
ARG
BEL

JAP
SWE

NZL
JAP
SPA
JAP

FRG ( 3),
USA (14),
CND,
NOR.

opens with one minute of winning Haas’s run
available at

https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/31302/694978

2.18.81
2.18.81

2.20.67
2.20.84
2.21.32

2.22.40
2.22.78
2.22.88
2.23.76

2.25.75
2.27.81
2.28.15

2.32.13
2.33.96

2.39.21
2.44.94
3.05.42
3.07.47

44.78
44.78

52.98
53.84
55.56

60.16
61.84
62.26
66.04

74.17
82.10
83.59

98.60
105.82

124.66
144.66
207.27
213.12


https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/31302/694978

